ITEM

PIN
2-00-6708
2-30-5708
2-62-0793
2-69-9901
2-71-0040
61-3059
61-3061
61-3093
61-3102
61-3479
61-3480
61-3482
61-3518
61-3553
61-3557
61-3560
61-3562
61-3563
61-3586

Q

=
= >

A_L_\A_\A_\A_\AMAMAO’AI\)I\JI\)|

B*

MODEL 2012
DESCRIPTION ITEM
SCREW SOCKET HD 10-32 x 5/8" 20
NUT HEX 10-32 x 3/8 x 1/8 21
WASHER LOCK #10 MED. 22
LOCK WASHER 1/4 S.S. 23
WASHER BRASS FLAT #10L 24
DIAPHRAGM MOLD 25
VALVE 8011 26
HEAD PLATE 27
DIAPHRAGM SHIM 28
DIAPHRAGM CHAMBER 29
INTAKE HEAD 30
DIAPHRAGM SUPPORT PLATE 31
MOTOR, 1/5 H.P. 230V 50Hz 32
BASE PLATE 33
HOUSING LID, WHITE 34
HOUSING, FINISHED 35
MOTOR, 1/5 H.P. 115V 60Hz 36
MOTOR, 1/5 H.P. 100V 50/60Hz 37
COVER PLATE 38

18

OTE:
ALL HEADSCREWS NEED TO BE

TIGHTEN WITH TORQUE SPECS:

13.00 - 1350 INCH PER POUND

Model

PARTS LIST FOR

2012

PIN
61-3767
61-3769
61-3917
62-0174
62-0178
62-0189
62-0195
62-0200
62-0202
62-1000
62-1097
62-1098
62-1191
62-1205
66-0140
66-0151
66-0160
66-0166
66-0170

E.‘;_..‘;J;_\_‘Af_j

ANDa b DAA

>

B*

67-161C

Rev. 08 03/0¢&

DESCRIPTION

MOMENTUM WEIGHT

HANDLE

CONNECTING ROD ASSEMBLY
SCREW SOCKETHEAD M4 x 18
SCREW SOCKETHEAD M5x50
SET SCREW M5 x 8

SCREW SELF TAP 2.9x1x6
BELLEVILLE WASHER 10x5
DOWEL PIN 3mm x 12mm
SOCKET HEAD M4x12

ACORN NUT #8-32

SCREW WASHERHEAD 8-32 x 1
SCREW SOCKETHEAD M6 x 15
SET SCREW M10 x 10

HOSE BARB 1/4 NPT x 3/8 HOSE
SILENCER, EXHAUST 1/4" NPT
SUCTION CUP

O-RING #021, FLUOROELASTOMER
RUBBER STOPPER

A*: MAJOR REPAIR KIT#2025K-01 (S/N>EG050000)
A*: MAJOR REPAIR KIT#2022K-01 (S/N>EG040000)
B*: MINOR REPAIR KIT# N/A

*: Depending on Model Number

**: Shipped loose

67-1610
Rev. 06 08/05



